LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 225 by Senator Mount

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 In House Committee Amendment No. 22 proposed by the House Committee on Civil Law
- and Procedure to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 225, on page 2, line 27, change "(E)" to "E"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 In House Committee Amendment No. 24 proposed by the House Committee on Civil Law
- and Procedure to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 225, on page 2, line 31, change "(E)" to "E"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 8 On page 3, line 13, following "<u>file</u>" and before "<u>with</u>" change "<u>same</u>" to "<u>them</u>"